
Mixed Doubles

1st Team - Division 3

Wed 09.05.18 Bishopthorpe 1 Home

Thu 17.05.18 Wilberfoss 1 Away

Wed 23.05.18 York 4 Home

Tue 29.05.18 Rowntree Park 1 Away

Wed 06.06.18 Poppleton 2 Away

Wed 13.06.18 Riccall 1 Home

Wed 20.06.18 Wigginton 2 Away

Wed 27.06.18 Bishopthorpe 1 Away

Wed 04.07.18 Wilberfoss 1 Home

Thu 12.07.18 York 4 Away

Wed 18.07.18 Rowntree Park 1 Home

Wed 25.07.18 Poppleton 2 Home

Tue 31.07.18 Riccall 1 Away

Wed 08.08.18 Wigginton 2 Home

2nd Team - Division 6

Tue 08.05.18 Bishopthorpe 2 Away

Tue 15.05.18 New Earswick 1 Home

Wed 23.05.18 Fulford 4 Away

Tue 29.05.18 Poppleton 4 Home

Tue 05.06.18 Sutton on Derwent 2 Home

Tue 12.06.18 Wigginton 3 Away

Mon 18.06.18 Heworth 2 Away

Tue 26.05.18 Bishopthorpe 2 Home

Mon 02.07.18 New Earswick 1 Away

Tue 10.07.18 Fulford 4 Home

Tue 17.07.18 Poppleton 4 Away

Thu 26.07.18 Sutton on Derwent 2 Away

Tue 31.07.18 Wigginton 3 Home

Tue 07.08.18 Heworth 2 Home

3rd Team - Division 8

Wed 09.05.18 Tollerton 2 Away

Wed 16.05.18 David Lloyd 4 Home

Wed 23.05.18 Bishopthorpe 3 Away

Wed 30.05.18 Wilberfoss 3 Home

Wed 06.06.18 Wistow Home

Tue 12.06.18 Wheldrake Away

Wed 20.06.18 Wigginton 4 Home

Wed 27.06.18 Tollerton 2 Home

Thu 05.07.18 David Lloyd 4 Away

Wed 11.07.18 Bishopthorpe 3 Home

Thu 19.07.18 Wilberfoss 3 Away

Tue 24.07.18 Wistow Away

Wed 01.08.18 Wheldrake Home

Wed 08.08.18 Wigginton 4 Away

4th Team - Division 9

Mon 30.04.18 Fulford 5 Away

Tue 08.05.18 Bishopthorpe 4 Home

Wed 16.05.18 Rufforth 4 Away

Mon 04.06.18 Dunnington 5 Away

Tue 12.06.18 David Lloyd 5 Home

Tue 19.06.18 Poppleton 5 Home

Tue 26.06.18 Bishopthorpe 4 Away

Tue 03.07.18 Rufforth 4 Home

Tue 17.07.18 Fulford 5 Home

Tue 24.07.18 Dunnington 5 Home

Fri 03.08.18 David Lloyd 5 Away

Thu 09.08.18 Poppleton 5 Away

Ladies Doubles

A Team – Division 4

21.04.18 Sat 10.00 Tollerton Away

28.04.18 Sat 2.00 Wigginton 2 Home

05.05.18 Sat 10.00 Sutton upon Derwent Away

12.05.18 Sat 2.00 Heworth Home

19.05.18 Sat 2.00 Cliffe Home

03.06.18 Sun 2.00 Rowntree Park Away

09.06.18 Sat 10.00 Riccall Away

16.06.18 Sat 2.00 Tollerton Home

23.06.18 Sat 11.00 Wigginton 2 Away

30.06.18 Sat 2.00 Sutton upon Derwent Home

07.07.18 Sat 10.00 Heworth Away

14.07.18 Sat 9.30 Cliffe Away

21.07.18 Sat 2.00 Rowntree Park Home

28.07.18 Sat 2.00 Riccall Home

B Team – Division 7

21.04.18 Sat 2.00 Dunnington 4 Home

28.04.18 Sat 9.30 Sheriff Hutton Away

12.05.18 Sat 10.00 Stamford Bridge Away

19.05.18 Sat 10.00 Wilberfoss 2 Away

02.06.18 Sat 2.00 Copmanthorpe 3 Home

09.06.18 Sat 2.00 Rufforth 3 Home

16.06.18 Sat 1.00 Dunnington 4 Away

23.06.18 Sat 2.00 Sheriff Hutton Home

07.07.18 Sat 2.00 Stamford Bridge Home

14.07.18 Sat 2.00 Wilberfoss 2 Home

21.07.18 Sat 1.00 Copmanthorpe 3 Away

28.07.18 Sat 2.00 Rufforth 3 Away
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Men's Doubles

1st Team -Division 3

29.04.18 York 2 Away

20.05.18 David Lloyd Harrogate 2 Home

03.06.18 Wilberfoss 1 Away

10.06.18 Bubwith 1 Home

17.06.18 Boston Spa 1 Away

24.06.18 Starbeck 2 Home

01.07.18 York 2 Home

08.07.18 Wigginton 2 Home

15.07.18 David Lloyd Harrogate 2 Away

22.07.18 Wilberfoss 1 Home

19.08.18 Bubwith 1 Away

26.08.18 Wigginton 2 Away

02.09.18 Boston Spa 1 Home

16.09.18 Starbeck 2 Away

2nd Team - Division 5

29.04.18 Riccall Home

06.05.18 Starbeck 3 Home

20.05.18 Rufforth Away

27.05.18 Strensall 1 Home

03.06.18 Harrogate Spa 1 Home

10.06.18 York 3 Away

17.06.18 Fulford 2 Home

24.06.18 Strensall 1 Away

01.07.18 Riccall Away

08.07.18 Starbeck 3 Away

15.07.18 Rufforth Home

22.07.18 Harrogate Spa 1 Away

19.08.18 York 3 Home

02.09.18 Fulford 2 Away

Club Tournaments

Sunday 15.04.18 Harlequin Mixed Doubles

Sunday 13.05.18 Spring Cup Mixed Doubles

tbc tbc Junior Harlequin 

tbc tbc Parent & Child 

Sunday (pm) 19.08.18 Ladies Doubles

Sunday 07.10.18
Denis Hudson Harlequin
Mixed Doubles

Sunday 21.10.18 Men’s Doubles

Playing Times

Sun Men’s Doubles Matches 10.00am – 12.30pm*
Mon Adult Club Session 6.30pm – 9.00pm
Tues Mixed League Matches 6.30pm – 9.00pm*
Wed Adult Club Day (Oct - Mar) 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Mixed League Matches 6.30pm – 9.00pm*
Thurs Adult Club Session 6.30pm – 9.00pm
Fri Junior Coaching 3.30pm – 5.00pm

Junior Club Session 5.00pm – 7.00pm
Sat Ladies Doubles Matches 2.00pm – 4.30pm*

Ladies Winter Tennis
(Oct - Mar)

2.00pm – 4.30pm BST
1.00pm – 3.30pm GMT

* Match finish times may vary. Players must wear appropriate 
tennis clothing and footwear with non-marking soles.

Guests

Members are responsible for collecting visitor’s fees from each
of their guests for each playing session and handing it to the
Treasurer. Adult fee £2.00. Junior fee £1.00. Maximum number
of guests is limited to three per member, per session.

Potential  members  are  allowed  to  play  at  the  Club  up  to  a
maximum of 3 times during a season, and after that, must apply
for Membership. 

APPLETON ROEBUCK
TENNIS CLUB

Membership 2018 

Chairman C Hanby Tel  704 729
Treasurer S Temple Tel  744 341
Secretary P Schlicke Tel  

Fixtures Secretaries:
Mixed Teams A Hickman Tel  744 288
Ladies Doubles J Campbell Tel  705 527
Men’s Doubles T Shouksmith

Juniors C Howat Tel  744 396

For all up-to-date news, fixtures and results, please see our
website at www.artc.org.uk


